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First Name Last Name City State Phone                     Email
John Linnehan Wasilla AK 907-357-8584 marlytuk@yahoo.com
Carol Nash Wasilla AK 907-357-8584 marlytuk@yahoo.com
Tom Schonberger Chugiak AK 907-529-6693 yogi@mtaonline.net
Donna Beckman* El Cerrito CA 510-524-9950 shcajec@yahoo.com, beckmandl@yahoo.com
Frank Polimeni Athens TN 760/470-1713 airrsqu@pacbell.net
Mickey Polimeni Athens TN 760/470-1202 polihsky@pacbell.net
Janis Church Stadler Nathrop CO 719-539-4080 otms@chaffee.net
Sheri Wright Walsenburg CO 248-330-1555 bralinsibes@aol.com
David K. Qualls Jacksonville FL 904-757-3185 indigosiberians@gmail.com
Sheila Morgan FL 904-545-0768 sheila.qualls@gmail.com
Pamela Thomas Pensacola FL 262-441-0555 rhpbthomas@gmail.com
Wendy Willhauck Port Saint Lucie FL 772-781-9749 wwillhauck@aol.com
Paul Willhauck Port Saint Lucie FL 772-781-9749 paulwillhauck@gmail.com
Sandy Weaver Marietta GA 770-310-6932 golfndogs@att.net
Carol Preble Marengo IL 815-923-2305 lodgepole@foxvalley.net
Stephanie Hamblin Barnhill Lawrence KS 785-764-1536 nykiskas@sunflower.com
Jan Sigler Overland Park KS 913-649-5282 kaleasibes@earthlink.net
Terry Sigler Overland Park KS 913-649-5282 kaleasibes@earthlink.net
Debbie Fitzgerald Jefferson MD 301-473-7406 amorok@aol.com
Gale Tench Knoxville MD 301-969-6168 kadian1@aol.com
Mary Ellis Bridgewater MA 508-631-0667 mishnoksib@gmail.com
Anne Palmer Dexter MI 734-426-5917 arpalmershca@gmail.com
Ann Mariah Cook Jefferson NH 603-586-4503 alkasiber@gmail.com
George Cook Jefferson NH 603-586-4503 georgecookiv@gmail.com
Vince Buoniello Fort Salonga NY 631-757-5732
Bob Eisele East Islip NY 631-277-2201 bobeisele@aol.com
Dawn Eisele East Islip NY 631-277-2201 dawneisele@aol.com
Sheila Kanzler Chateaugay NY 518-425-3500 innisfre@westelcom.com
Michael Jennings Marietta NY 315-636-8070 michaeljennings646@roadrunner.com
Angela Porpora Walton NY 607-865-4188 aporpora1029@gmail.com
Pat Tetrault Hopewell Junction NY 845-592-1688 stolisiberians@optonline.net
Sharon Padula Morrisville NC 919-349-7183 sutanasiberians@gmail.com
Cindy Stansell Clayton NC 919-359-1150 stansell.cs@gmail.com
Olivia Harvey Parma OH 901-237-2418 oharvey@oshvah.com
Vern Harvey Parma OH 901-237-2418 oshvah@earthlink.net
Danny Brand Piedmont OK 405-373-3595 6769db@gmail.com
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Shira Barkon Malvern PA 610-587-5542 snocrest1@gmail.com
Sandra Jessop Lenoir City TN 865-988-4988 jaxsibes@bellsouth.net
Jeanette Saproni Lenoir City TN 267-250-9860 songbirdreiki@gmail.com
Bruce G. Barnes Montalba TX 817/235-4274 brucebarnes465@gmail.com
Joanne Barnes Montalba TX 817-821-4680 zvezdasiberians@gmail.com
Terri Erickson Lake Tapps WA 253-334-0499 paragon717@me.com
Julia Rylander Lake Stevens WA 425-334-4162 rybrook@msn.com
Delbert Thacker Union Grove WI 262-878-3407 huskylover711@gmail.com

* JEC


